
Bank data: Company e-soft Helbok Herman – Hermann Helbok, www.esoftic.com, 
The terms and Imprint at www.esoftic.com are valid for this invoice. 
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Firma e-soft Helbok Hermann 
Postfach 7 
1081 Wien 
Austria 
www.esoftic.com 
 
 
An die Firma (To the company) 
To your CEO and the Board at your company 
Vastergaten 

Almhult, 34336 

Sweden 

Phone: 46-47681000  

Fax: -  

Web url: www.ikea.com  

 
Per email to 
KEA China Corporate PR manager: 

Linda Xu 

Phone：0086-010-64794532*2851 

E-mail：Linda.Xu@IKEA.com 

 

If you interested in IKEA China's retail product information,please contact: 

 

IKEA China Commercial PR manager: 

Yvonne Yin 

Phone：0086-021-24124524 

E-mail：Yvonne.Yin@IKEA.com 

 

If you need to do local IKEA store interviews, shooting, or pictures information needs, please 

contact Local PR specialist in each local store:  

 

Beijing 

Margrett Ma 

Phone:0086-010-64794532*2324 

E-mail：Margrett.Ma@IKEA.com 

 

Shanghai 

Vivian Tang 

Phone：0086-18117445447 

E-mail：Vivian.Tang@IKEA.com 

 

Guangzhou 

Lia Jiang 

Phone：0086-020-85624532*2324 

E-mail：Lia.Jiang@IKEA.com 

 

Chengdu 

http://www.esoftic.com/
tel:46-47681000
tel:-
http://www.ikea.com/
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Janet Zhou 

Phone：0086-028-85262345*2324 

E-mail：Janet.Zhou@IKEA.com 

 

Shenzhen 

Mark Peng 

Phone：0086-0755-86024532*2324 

E-mail：Mark.Peng@IKEA.com 

 

Nanjing: 

Lizzie Yang 

Phone：-025-52254532*2324 

E-mail：Ting.Yang@IKEA.com 

 

Dalian 

Zifei Guo 

Phone：0086-0411-84442345*2324 

E-mail：zifei.guo1@IKEA.com 

 

Shenyang George Zhao 

Tel： 0086-024-25622345*2324 

Email：George.Zhao1@IKEA.com 

 

Tianjin 

Lina Zhang 

Tel： 0086-022-58092345*2324 

Email：lina.zhang4@IKEA.com 

 

Ningbo 

Vivian He 

Tel：0086-0574-28832345*2321 

Email：Vivian.he1@IKEA.com 

 

Wuxi 

Jackie Qiu 

Tel： 0086- 

Email：jackie.qiu@IKEA.com 

 

Chongqing 

Thomas Chen 

Tel： 0086-023-63052345*5046 

Email：thomas.chen1@IKEA.com 

 

Wuhan 

Aki Wu 

Tel： 0086-027-59744532*5046 

Email：Aki.Wu@IKEA.com 
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Hangzhou 

Amber Wu 

Tel： 0086-0571—89184532*5045 

Email：amber.wu@IKEA.com 

 

Xi'an 

Victor Zheng 

Tel： 0086-029-68202345*5046 

Email：Victor.zhang@IKEA.com 

 

MSL China is the PR agency for IKEA in China. For detail information, please contact: 

 

Kelly Shen 

Tel：0086-021-51699311*6615 

Email：kellyl.shen@mslgroup.com 

 
 

Datum: 03th. February 2016 
 
 

Invoice 
 
 
Invoice Number: 66 
 

Description Amount in EUR 

Stalking, Mobbing, Rufschädigung, 
Lobbyismus, Korruption, Amtsmissbrauch, 

Industriespionage, Diebstahl, Einbruch,  
Korruption, Illegale Handyüberwachung und 

illegales Abhören aller Mobiltelefone 
Sowie illegale Ortung meiner Handys (Auch 

schon seit 2001 gemacht), 5600 
Mordversuche gegen meine Firma und 

Person 

  

Industriespionage seit über 35 Jahren Stealing by persons and companies 

Manipulation und illegales Tracking meiner 
Handys  von allen Telco Providern und 

Ihrem Provider. Nicht enthalten ist mein 
Verdienstentgang durch Industriespionage, 
und Rufschädigung durch die Überwacher 

bei Gesprächen. Illegale Überwachung 
meiner Buros und auch ausserhalb meines 

Buros.  
 

Illegal surveillance, manipulation of my 
mobiles, illegal mobiles tracking illegal 

stealing, 5600 tries to kill my person, 3500 
breakins into my company office, corruption, 

stealing, industrial espionage, lobbyism, 
fraud, reputation damage, mobbing, 

stalking, manipulation of my mobiles, my 
faxes, hacking of my infrastructure. Trying to 

kill my person and company in over 10000 
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cases. Done together with all your 
suppliers. 

www.esoftic.com/microsoft 
http://esoftic.com/microsoft/stolen_manage
ment_strategies_and_products_v130_2016

0107.txt 
 

 

I request 10% of the operating revenue from 

2000 – 2016 of your company because of your 

illegal activities. 

 

29 Bil.2014 operating revenue  

 

Revenue calculate average of 15 Bil EUR from 

2000 – 2016 = 15*16 = 240 Bil EUR * 0,1 = 24 

Bil EUR penalty 

 

I request 10% shares on your company accord-

ing to this penalty now, and outsourcing con-

tracts with this yearly revenue for my company 

from your company. I request outsourcing con-

tracts with this order volume and investment 

capital with this amount into my company. 

 

 
24.000.000.000.- EUR 

 
+ 0% Tax (Umsatzsteuer)  = 0.- EUR 

 
 

Total amount: 24.000.000.000.- EUR 
 
 

Valuta: 14 Tage 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Mit freundlichen Grüßen 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.esoftic.com/microsoft
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Hermann Helbok 
 

 
 


